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Anlage
Im Auel 32, 51766 Engelskirchen-Loope
rk@Kklewin.net

Sportwart/in

Klewin, Richard
T 01791425441 rk@Kklewin.net
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | Oberliga

MF: Volker Schumacher; T 02263/71813
m 0178/4925113; vs@schumachergmbh.eu

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schurmann, Alfred
Schumacher, Volker
Hentrich, Michael
Bonisch, Glinter
Amelung, Norbert
Selbach, Gunter
Krautilik, Rudolf (AUT N)
Tix, Peter

Becker, Dieter
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ID-Nr.

15103650
15103654
15203302
15104039
15303045
14602980
14703494
14803583
14803269

LK

LK10,7
LK11,0
LK13,8
LK15,6
LK21,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
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